. % EM Entreg.sal.mrcias 4901432983

b

FACTURA 2000029188

* B Documento contable 1800056568

DEVOLUCION 0060090964

Entrega dev. 0084055041

* B} Orden de transporte SGA 0003205992

« B EntregMcia:DevMeDey 4301438701

~ 2 NOTA CREDITO DEVOLUC 0030050732
= B Documento contable 1600002298

DEVOLUCION 0060090966

=| Entrega dev. 0084055042

= B Orden de transporte 5GA 0003205297

. % EntregMciz:DevMeDev 4201438807

h % NOTA CREDITO DEVOLUC 0020050733
* B Documento contable 1600002299

£

=) SOL. NC - FINANZAS 0060091104

b

2| INOTA CRED FINANZAS 0050034664]
* ) Documento contable 1600002360

31.05.2024
31.05.2024
31.05.2024
06.06.2024
06.06.2024
12.06.2024
12.06.2024
13.06.2024
13.06.2024
06.06.2024
06.06.2024
12.06.2024
12.06.2024
13.06.2024
13.06.2024
17.06.2024
17.06.2024
17.06.2024

Concl.
Concluido/a
Cormnpensado
Concluido/a
Concluidoya
Concluido/a
Concl.
Concluido/a
Compensado
Concluido/a
Concluidoy/a
Concluido/a
Concl.
Concluido/a
Cormnpensado
Concluido/a
Concluidoya
Compensado



